62
Ot
he
r P
ro
du
ct
s

in./(mm)
Length
in./(mm)
Thickness
in./(mm)
Max. Dia.
Single Wrap
in./(mm)
Max. Dia. Double
Wrap
in./(mm)
Type TYS Multi-Lok Stainless Steel Cable Ties
TYS6-280C 0.28 / (7.00) 6 / (152) 0.01 / (.25) 1.9 / (48)
(Single wrap only)
TYS9-280C 0.28 / (7.00) 9 / (229) 0.01 / (.25) 2.8 / (71)
TYS12-280C 0.28 / (7.00) 12 / (305) 0.01 / (.25) 3.8 / (96)
TYS18-280C 0.28 / (7.00) 18 / (457) 0.01 / (.25) 5.7 / (144)
TYS24-280C 0.28 / (7.00) 24 / (610) 0.01 / (.25) 7.6 / (193)
TYS6-470C 0.47 / (12.00) 6 / (152) 0.01 / (.25) 1.9 / (48)
TYS9-470C 0.47 / (12.00) 9 / (229) 0.01 / (.25) 2.8 / (71)
TYS12-470C 0.47 / (12.00) 12 / (305) 0.01 / (.25) 3.8 / (96)
TYS18-470C 0.47 / (12.00) 18 / (457) 0.01 / (.25) 5.7 / (144)
TYS24-470C 0.47 / (12.00) 24 / (610) 0.01 / (.25) 7.6 / (193)
Cat. No.
Fully Polyester
Coated
Width
in./(mm)
Length
in./(mm)
Thickness
in./(mm)
Max. Dia.
Single Wrap
in./(mm)
Max. Dia. Double
Wrap
in./(mm)
Type LS Heavy-Duty Stainless Steel Ball-Lock Cable Ties
LS-4.6-200-C 0.18 / (4.6) 7.9 / (201) — 2 / (51)
(Single wrap only)
LS-4.6-360-C 0.18 / (4.6) 14.2 / (360) — 4 / (102)
LS-4.6-520-C 0.18 / (4.6) 20.5 / (520) — 6 / (152)
LS-4.6-680-C 0.18 / (4.6) 26.7 / (679) — 8 / (203)
— 0.18 / (4.6) 33.0 / (838) — 10 / (254)
LS-7.9-200-C 0.31 / (7.9) 7.9 / (201) — 2 / (51)
(Single wrap only)
LS-7.9-360-C 0.31 / (7.9) 14.2 / (360) — 4 / (102)
LS-7.9-520-C 0.31 / (7.9) 20.5 / (520) — 6 / (152)
LS-7.9-680-C 0.31 / (7.9) 26.7 / (679) — 8 / (203)
— 0.31 / (7.9) 33.0 / (838) — 10 / (254)
— 0.31 / (7.9) 41.3 / (1050) — 12.5 / (318)
Cat. No. Width
in./(mm)
Length
in./(mm)
Thickness
in./(mm)
Max. Dia.
Single Wrap
in./(mm)
Max. Dia. Double
Wrap
in./(mm)
Type SSR Reusable Stainless Steel Cable Ties
SSR6-250C 0.25 / (6.35) 6 / (152) 0.015 / (0.38) 1.5 / (38) N/A
SSR9-250C 0.25 / (6.35) 9 / (229) 0.015 / (0.38) 2.5 / (63) 1.1 / (28)
SSR12-250C 0.25 / (6.35) 12 / (305) 0.015 / (0.38) 3.4 / (86) 1.5 / (38)
SSR18-250C 0.25 / (6.35) 18 / (457) 0.015 / (0.38) 5.4 / (137) 2.5 / (64)
SSR24-250C 0.25 / (6.35) 24 / (610) 0.015 / (0.38) 7.3 / (185) 3.5 / (89)
SSR6-375C 0.38 / (9.53) 6 / (152) 0.015 / (0.38) 1.5 / (38) N/A
SSR9-375C 0.38 / (9.53) 9 / (229) 0.015 / (0.38) 2.5 / (63) 1.1 / (28)
SSR12-375C 0.38 / (9.53) 12 / (305) 0.015 / (0.38) 3.4 / (86) 1.5 / (38)
SSR18-375C 0.38 / (9.53) 18 / (457) 0.015 / (0.38) 5.4 / (137) 2.5 / (64)
SSR24-375C 0.38 / (9.53) 24 / (610) 0.015 / (0.38) 7.3 / (185) 3.5 / (89)
SSR30-375C 0.38 / (9.53) 30 / (762) 0.015 / (0.38) 9.1 / (231) 4.4 / (112)
SSR36-375C 0.38 / (9.53) 36 / (914) 0.015 / (0.38) 11.0 / (280) 5.3 / (135)
SS series also available in Type 316 stainless.
65
Other Products for Corrosive Environm
ents